20 February 2012



Borsa Italiana S.p.A. Piazza degli Affari, 6 20123 Milano www.borsaitaliana.it

BORSA ITALIANA WELCOMES ITALIAN PRIME MINISTER, MARIO MONTI

Borsa Italiana today hosted Italian Prime Minister, Mario Monti.

In Borsa Italiana's headquarters - in Piazza degli Affari, Milan - PM Monti met a relevant representation of the industrial, economic and financial community, with whom there has been a reciprocal exchange of visions on the Government's economic agenda for 2012.

Massimo Tononi, Chairman of Borsa Italiana, said: "We are honoured to host Prime Minister Monti and we are really happy that he chose the headquarters of Borsa Italiana for this important meeting".

"We are certain- continued Raffaele Jerusalmi, CEO of Borsa Italiana- that this meeting with the leading actors of the Italian entrepreneurial and financial community will contribute to strengthen the trust of investors in the perspectives of the economy of our country".

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION. PLEASE CONTACT:

Federica Marotti Anna Mascioni

Media Relations +39 02 72426.360 media.relations@borsaitaliana.it

Borsa Italiana

Borsa Italiana S.p.A. is one of Europe's largest and most established stock exchanges with more than 330 companies listed across its markets. The Italian Exchange operates markets trading in Italian equities, bonds and derivatives. Markets include the MIV and STAR segments as well as IDEM, MOT, ETFPlus and AIM Italia and MAC for small cap companies. Since October 2007 Borsa Italiana has been part of the international diversified exchange business, London Stock Exchange Group.